BAO CAO QUY NOI CHAO HUE THANG 12/2017

NGAY DIEN GIAI THY CHI TON
CMTX CMKTX

Ton dau thang 12/2017 34,293,732
10-12-17 Mua thit 140,000 34,153,732
10-12-17 Mua rau cu 168,000 33,985,732
10-12-17 Tién xich 16 ch®& chao 40,000 33,945,732
10-12-17 Mua 2 cai ban 200,000 33,745,732
10-12-17 Mua 4 cdi ghé 80,000 33,665,732
10-12-17 Mua 3 cai khan lau 10,000 33,655,732
17-12-17 Mua thit 140,000 33,515,732
17-12-17 Mua rau cu 165,000 33,350,732
17-12-17 Tién xich 16 ch& chdo 40,000 33,310,732
24-12-17 Mua thit 140,000 33,170,732
24-12-17 Mua rau cu 167,000 33,003,732
24-12-17 Tién xich 16 ch& chdo 40,000 32,963,732

Tong cdng 0 0 1,330,000 32,963,732

Ton cudi thang 12/2017 32,963,732




